Kontrolni sety:

Vysledky

Jadamus — Drong J.
Sikorova — Drong P.
Chyla — Zajoncova

Sikorova -Jadamus
Kotlarova — Drong P.
Raska — Chyla

Drong J. — Zajoncova

Drong J. — Raska
Drong P. — Chyla
Zajoncova — Kotlarova

Ctyrhra:  Sikorova, Drong P. — Kotlarova, Jadamus
Raska, Zajoncova — Drong J., Chyla

Kratka hra:

Pfesnost zakladnich uderu:

Jadamus — Chyla
Sikorova — Zajoncova
Drong J. — Drong P.

Drong P. — Jadamus
Drong J. — Chyla
Kotlarova — Raska
Sikora — Zajoncova

Drong J. —Jadamus
Drong P. — Raska
Chyla — Zajoncova

Grong P. — Zajoncova
Jadamus — Chyla
Kotlarova — Drong J.
Sikorova — Raska

6:3,2:1
6:2, 2:0
6:3,1:2

6:2,1:0
6:2,1:1
6:3, 2:0
6:3

6:1,4:3
6:3,2:1
6:1 (s h.30:0),3:1

6:0,1:1
6:3

15:10
15:6
15:14

15:6
15:9
15:11
15:10

15:5
15:4
15:6

10:1,10:7,12:10
10:7, 8:10, 9:11
10:2, 10:4, 10:6
10:4, 10:6, 10:6



